High performance
proprietary reveal
insulation
ISSUE 1 2009
Cost effective thermal solutions
Close-R
Insulated Cavity Closer
More than insulation

following details printed by the DOE in their publication ‘Acceptable Details of Construction.’ Using these details will allow the
BER assessor to ascribe a good score to the detailing section within DEAP with a Y-value of 0.08, following the Enhanced
Details using the Close-R system with insulated drylining may allow a Y-value of 0.04 to be used - a substantial improvement.
Thermographic measurement -
Best Practice with liner
Close-R
With optional Uni-tie. The ribbed surface of Close-R will accept wet plaster or plasterboard on dabs. Best
practice would suggest priming the Close-R surface prior to finishing.
Checked fit - Brick Outer
With Uni-tie.
Checked fit - Plus Thermal Liner (Enhanced Accredited Detail)
Close-R Uni-ties
With Uni-tie.
Code Length Cavity  XT/CW No. Per
Width Thickness Pack
CLF3025100 3000 100 Max 60 6
CLF3025120 3000 120 Max 80 6
CLF3025140 3000 140 Max 100 6
CLF3025150 3000 150 Max 110 6
Code Length Cavity  XT/CW No. Per
Width Thickness Pack
CLC3025100 3000 100 Max 60 6
CLC3025120 3000 120 Max 80 6
CLC3025140 3000 140 Max 100 6
CLC3025150 3000 150 Max 110 6
Code Length Cavity  XT/CW No. Per
Width Thickness Pack
CLC3025100 3000 100 Max 60 6
Code Cavity  XT/CW No. Per